
男女

女子

男子

階級 所　属 年齢 トータル 順　位
スクワット

１ ２ ３ １ ２ ３ １ ２ ３

ベンチプレス デッドリフト
氏　名

男女

男子

階級 所　属 年齢 トータル 順　位
スクワット

１ ２ ３ １ ２ ３ １ ２ ３

ベンチプレス デッドリフト
氏　名

52 44 60 70.5 45 110 225 1寺村　美香 個　人

75

82.5

44 252.5 160 165 255 272.5 690 1伊藤　学 リアルスィング

44 105 110 110 1宮村　広勝 (株)スポーツハウス

18 57.5 60 62.5 62.5 1宮村　広勝 石狩南高校

20 -- --長澤　順 北海学園大学

21 -- --中島　聡 北海学園大学

37 120 125 125 1中畑　公司 アイアンジム

50 105 110 110 2笹本　崇昭 (株)スポーツハウス

30 100 110 110 3田川　知広 東区体育館

18 145 145 1佐藤　宏樹 滝川西高校

54 120 130 130 2石川　静雄 アイアンジム

22 170 175 175 1宮腰　秀昭 北海学園大学

20 -- --森　　雅之 北海学園大学

36 117.5 125 125 2藤田　直樹 西区体育館

43 152.5 152.5 1森　　敬 個人

36 70 75 75 4山崎　史人 (株)スポーツハウス

22 80 80 3関川　和正 北海学園大学

45 150 80 85 90 170 185 425 2浅井　敏 アイアンジム

47 135 145 90 95 160 170 410 3須田　一弘 北海学園大学

37 240 250 140 147.5 200 210 607.5 1押田　聡 アイアンジム

90

60

67.5

75

82.5

90

30 50 165 170 90   95 100 185 200 205 475 オープン石山　隆広 テーオーアスレチッククラブ

31 140 150 160 110 115 160 190 465 2高橋　克佳 ＨＰＡ

66 130 140 90 95 150 385 4中田　正剛 (株)スポーツハウス
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